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Community Schedule of Meals

MONDAY

m Christ Lutheran Church 409 11th St. Beaver Falls

-6:30pm The Ladle 9th and Maplewood Ambridge
TUESDAY

11:30-1 Central United Methodist 1227 6th Ave Beaver Falls

12-1 Church in the Round Griffith St.  Aliquippa

5:30-6:30 Manna House of Prayer 2100 Irwin St Aliquippa
WEDNESDAY

11-1 Christ Episcopal 1217 Third Avenue New Brighton

12-1 Church in the Round Griffith St.  Aliquippa

12-1 Broadcast Street Café 464 Franklin Avenue Aliquippa

4-5 First Presbyterian Church 1103 8th Ave. Beaver Falls

THURSDAY

11-1 Christ Episcopal 1217 Third Avenue New Brighton

12-1 Church in the Round Griffith St.  Aliquippa

6-7 Grace Lutheran Church 393 Adams Street Rochester

FRIDAY

4-5p
5:30
3
1

4-5 Central United Methodist 1227 6th Ave Beaver Falls
5-6 Agape Mobile Soup Kitchen Call 724.375.2008
SATURDAY
Beaver Falls Breakfast Ministry
9-11:00
First and Second Saturday Central United Methodist
1227 Sixth Ave
Fourth Saturday First Baptist
616 Sixth Ave
SUNDAY
4-5 Salvation Army 414 16th St. Beaver Falls
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IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

BC Mental Health Crisis: 800.400.6180 or
Crossroads Men'’s Shelter

Women's Center / Domestic Violence

City Rescue Mission (New Castle)

Phoenix Center /WARM Line

Homeless Hotline (M-F) 9am to 4pm
Homeless Hotline (M-F) 4pm to 9am
Homeless Hotline (Sat & Sun) 24hrs

MENTAL HEALTH
Mental Health Association
BC Behavioral Health

724.371.8060
724.714.6203
724.775.0131
724.652.4321
724.775.9507
724.846.6400
724.714.6203
724.714.6203

724.775.4165
724.891.2827

DRUG & ALCOHOL TREATMENT

BC Drug & Alcohol Services
BC Behavioral Health

HOUSING
The Cornerstone of BC
Veteran Services
Friendship Homes
Housing Authority
BC Fair Housing Office
Cornerstone Recovery & Supports

FOOD BANKS
Salvation Army (Beaver Falls)
Salvation Army (Aliquippa)

Meals on Wheels

LEGAL ASSISTANCE
Neighborhood Legal Services

SOCIAL SERVICES
Franklin Center
Franklin Center Cornerstone Location
Catholic Charities
American Red Cross
Salvation Army
Pittsburgh AIDS Task Force
Veterans Affairs

724.728.8220
724.847.6220

724.846.6400
724.846.6400
724.846.1089
724.775.1220
724.846.6400
724.384.0419

724.891.3605
724.378.0875

724.774.5654

724.378.0595

724.728.2882
724.846.6400
724.775.0758
724.775.9700
724.846.2330
888.204.8821
724.770.4450

INFORMATION & REFERRALS

211
EMERGENCY
911

This is a publication of the Housing and Homeless

Coalition of Beaver County.

For additional cards, contact The Cornerstone 724.846.6400 1-2018
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