Beaver County Resources



Community Schedule of Meals

MONDAY

4-5pm Christ Lutheran Church 409 11th St. Beaver Falls 5:30-6:30pm The Ladle 9th and Maplewood Ambridge TUESDAY

11:30-1 Central United Methodist 1227 6th Ave Beaver Falls 12-1 Church in the Round Griffith St. Aliquippa 5:30-6:30 Manna House of Prayer 2100 Irwin St. Aliquippa WEDNÉSDAY

- 11-1 Christ Episcopal 1217 Third Avenue New Brighton 12-1 Church in the Round Griffith St. Aliquippa 12-1 Broadcast Street Café 464 Franklin Avenue Aliquippa
- 4-5 First Presbyterian Church 1103 8th Ave. Beaver Falls **THURSDAY**

- 11-1 Christ Episcopal 1217 Third Avenue New Brighton
 12-1 Church in the Round Griffith St. Aliquippa
 6-7 Grace Lutheran Church 393 Adams Street Rochester
 FRIDAY
 4-5 Central United Methodist 1227 6th Ave Beaver Falls
 5-6 Agape Mobile Soup Kitchen Call 724.375.2008
 SATURDAY
 PROVEY FALL READ FOR Ministry

Beaver Falls Breakfast Ministry 9-11:00

First and Second Saturday Central United Methodist 1227 Sixth Ave

Fourth Saturday First Baptist 616 Sixth Ave SUNDAY

4-5 Salvation Army 414 16th St. Beaver Falls

Beaver County Resources



Community Schedule of Meals

MONDAY

- 4-5pm Christ Lutheran Church 409 11th St. Beaver Falls 5:30-6:30pm The Ladle 9th and Maplewood Ambridge TUESDAY
- 11:30-1 Central United Methodist 1227 6th Ave Beaver Falls 12-1 Church in the Round Griffith St. Aliquippa 5:30-6:30 Manna House of Prayer 2100 Irwin St Aliquippa
- WEDNÉSDAY
- 11-1 Christ Episcopal 1217 Third Avenue New Brighton 12-1 Church in the Round Griffith St. Aliquippa 12-1 Broadcast Street Café 464 Franklin Avenue Aliquippa
- 4-5 First Presbyterian Church 1103 8th Ave. Beaver Falls **THURSDAY**

- 11-1 Christ Episcopal 1217 Third Avenue New Brighton
 12-1 Church in the Round Griffith St. Aliquippa
 6-7 Grace Lutheran Church 393 Adams Street Rochester
 FRIDAY
 4-5 Central United Methodist 1227 6th Ave Beaver Falls
 5-6 Agape Mobile Soup Kitchen Call 724.375.2008
 SATURALY

 PROVEY FAILL PRODUCT OF Ministry

Beaver Falls Breakfast Ministry

9-11:00

First and Second Saturday Central United Methodist 1227 Sixth Ave

Fourth Saturday First Baptist 616 Sixth Ave SUNDAY

4-5 Salvation Army 414 16th St. Beaver Falls

IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

BC Mental Health Crisis: 800.400.6180 or Crossroads Men's Shelter Women's Center / Domestic Violence City Rescue Mission (New Castle) Phoenix Center / WARM Line Homeless Hotline (M-F) 9am to 4pm Homeless Hotline (M-F) 4pm to 9am Homeless Hotline (Sat & Sun) 24hrs	724.371.8060 724.714.6203 724.775.0131 724.652.4321 724.775.9507 724.846.6400 724.714.6203 724.714.6203
MENTAL HEALTH	
Mental Health Association BC Behavioral Health	724.775.4165 724.891.2827
DRUG & ALCOHOL TREATMENT	
BC Drug & Alcohol Services BC Behavioral Health	724.728.8220 724.847.6220
HOUSING	
The Cornerstone of BC Veteran Services Friendship Homes Housing Authority BC Fair Housing Office Cornerstone Recovery & Supports	724.846.6400 724.846.6400 724.846.1089 724.775.1220 724.846.6400 724.384.0419
FOOD BANKS	
Salvation Army (Beaver Falls) Salvation Army (Aliquippa)	724.891.3605 724.378.0875
Meals on Wheels	724.774.5654
LEGAL ASSISTANCE Neighborhood Legal Services	724.378.0595
SOCIAL SERVICES	
Franklin Center Franklin Center Cornerstone Location Catholic Charities American Red Cross Salvation Army Pittsburgh AIDS Task Force Veterans Affairs	724.728.2882 724.846.6400 724.775.0758 724.775.9700 724.846.2330 888.204.8821 724.770.4450

INFORMATION & REFERRALS 211 EMERGENCY 911

This is a publication of the Housing and Homeless Coalition of Beaver County.

For additional cards, contact The Cornerstone 724.846.6400 1-2018

IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

BC Mental Health Crisis: 800.400.6180 or Crossroads Men's Shelter Women's Center / Domestic Violence City Rescue Mission (New Castle)	724.371.8060 724.714.6203 724.775.0131 724.652.4321
Phoenix Center /WARM Line Homeless Hotline (M-F) 9am to 4pm Homeless Hotline (M-F) 4pm to 9am Homeless Hotline (Sat & Sun) 24hrs	724.775.9507 724.846.6400 724.714.6203 724.714.6203
MENTAL HEALTH	
Mental Health Association BC Behavioral Health	724.775.4165 724.891.2827
DRUG & ALCOHOL TREATMENT	
BC Drug & Alcohol Services BC Behavioral Health	724.728.8220 724.847.6220
HOUSING	
The Cornerstone of BC Veteran Services Friendship Homes Housing Authority BC Fair Housing Office Cornerstone Recovery & Supports	724.846.6400 724.846.6400 724.846.1089 724.775.1220 724.846.6400 724.384.0419
FOOD BANKS Salvation Army (Beaver Falls)	724.891.3605
Salvation Army (Aliquippa)	724.378.0875
Meals on Wheels	724.774.5654
LEGAL ASSISTANCE Neighborhood Legal Services	724.378.0595
SOCIAL SERVICES Franklin Center	724.728.2882
Franklin Center Cornerstone Location	724.846.6400
Catholic Charities American Red Cross	724.775.0758 724.775.9700
Salvation Army Pittsburgh AIDS Task Force Veterans Affairs	724.846.2330 888.204.8821 724.770.4450

INFORMATION & REFERRALS 211 EMERGENCY 911

This is a publication of the Housing and Homeless
Coalition of Beaver County.

For additional cards, contact The Cornerstone 724.846.6400 1-2018